o v kc wnN

Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Superintendent

Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv

Curric/Pd Specialist Ela/Ss

Curric/Pd Specialist Mth/Sci

Administrative Secretary ||

Parent Liaison Specialist

K-12 Education Entity
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Department

Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.
Curriculum, Instr & P.D.

Curriculum, Instr & P.D.

Total Wages

$155,982
$144,937
$136,071
$115,902
$61,067
$52,012



