	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Superintendent		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$155,982
2.	Director, Inst/Curriculum Serv		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$144,937
3.	Curric/Pd Specialist Ela/Ss		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$136,071
4.	Curric/Pd Specialist Mth/Sci		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$115,902
5.	Administrative Secretary II		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$61,067
6.	Parent Liaison Specialist		Hanford Elementary	Curriculum, Instr & P.D.	\$52,012